
450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA <2011><EU><9399K8>
AIR FILTER

10334





Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76306104000 AIR FILTER BOX 1.00

2 76506002000 FILTER BOX-TOP PART 08 1.00

3 76206115000 AIR FILTER TWIN AIR 09 1.00

4 76206101050 FILTER CARRIER CPL. 1.00

5 76206101051 AIR BOX BRACKET 1.00

6 76506015000 AIRFILTER PAPER 200X120 1.00

7 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00

8 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 2.00

9 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 1.00

10 80006026100 CARB. CONNECT. BOOT 450/501 04 660 RALLYE 1.00

11 58506027000 HOSE CLAMP 70-90MM 1.00

12 51006027000 HOSE CLAMP 50-70MM 1.00

13 0025060086 HH collar screw M6x8 TX30 4.00

14 43205062100 silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1) ONLY FOR USA 4.00

15 76312063050 NUT F.TANK BRAKET REAR 1.00

16 59030022100 BLEEDER FLANGE M12X1,5 WS=13 1.00

17 0933060703 HH SCREW DIN933 M6x70 1.00

18 0137060003 spring washer DIN 137 B - 6 4.00


